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SOCKET STRIP, IEC C13, WITH WIELAND® INPUT

Modular, compact PDU with many function elements. Using a
1 Uby 1 U aluminum chassis the PDU can easily be integrated
in a rack. The Wieland connector allows easy combination

/'\“/ with different power input cords.

CERTIFICATIONS
v
raHs  ERI
COMPLIANT

FEATURES

Input via Wieland® GST 18 plug
Installation height 1 U

In accordance with IEC 60320
Horizontal or vertical mounting
Output via IEC 60320 C-13 sockets

Socket strips can be rotated through all four directions (in 90° increments) during fitting

SPECIFICATIONS

Table 1/2
. . . Numero de . .
Numero de Tipo de Tipo de toma Switched Voltaje de
. . tomas de Color
catalogo producto de corriente . Outlets CA
corriente

60110-340 Socket Strip IEC C13 12 No Grey 230V
60110-341 Socket Strip IEC C13 12 No Negro 230V
60110-342 Socket Strip IEC C13 12 No Rojo 230V

60110-349 Socket Strip IEC C13 6 No Grey 230V


https://hoffman-latam.com/es-cl/data-solutions/products/enc60110-340
https://hoffman-latam.com/es-cl/data-solutions/products/enc60110-341
https://hoffman-latam.com/es-cl/data-solutions/products/enc60110-342
https://hoffman-latam.com/es-cl/data-solutions/products/enc60110-349

Numero de
catalogo

60110-350

60110-351

Numero de
catalogo

60110-340

60110-341

60110-342

60110-349

60110-350

60110-351

Tipo de
producto
Socket Strip

Socket Strip

Funcioén

Overcurrent
Protection

Overcurrent
Protection

Overcurrent
Protection

Tipo de toma
de corriente

IEC C13

IEC C13

Longitud

438.5mm

438.5mm

438.5mm

438.5mm

438.5mm

438.5mm

ADDITIONAL PRODUCT DETAILS

Numero de
tomas de
corriente

6

6

Table 2/2

Profundidad

44mm

44mm

44mm

44mm

44mm

44mm

Switched
Outlets

No

No

Acabado

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Color

Negro

Rojo

Material
Aluminio,
Poliamida

Aluminio,
Poliamida

Aluminio,
Poliamida

Aluminio,
Poliamida

Aluminio,
Poliamida

Aluminio,
Poliamida

Voltaje deCA

230V

230V

Cantidad de
paquetes

Please order mounting bracket for vertical mounting separately.

ADVERTENCIA

Los productos nVent deben instalarse y usarse solo como se indica en las hojas de instrucciones y materiales de capacitacion

del producto nVent. Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. La

instalacion incorrecta, el mal uso, la aplicacion incorrecta u otras fallas en el seguimiento completo de las instrucciones y

advertencias de nVent pueden causar el mal funcionamiento del producto, dafios a la propiedad, lesiones corporales graves y la
muerte y/o anular la garantia.


https://hoffman-latam.com/es-cl/data-solutions/products/enc60110-350
https://hoffman-latam.com/es-cl/data-solutions/products/enc60110-351
https://hoffman-latam.com/es-cl/data-solutions/products/enc60110-340
https://hoffman-latam.com/es-cl/data-solutions/products/enc60110-341
https://hoffman-latam.com/es-cl/data-solutions/products/enc60110-342
https://hoffman-latam.com/es-cl/data-solutions/products/enc60110-349
https://hoffman-latam.com/es-cl/data-solutions/products/enc60110-350
https://hoffman-latam.com/es-cl/data-solutions/products/enc60110-351
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